
合計 一般刑事案件 少年及兒童事件 交通案件

103年 434,780 282,012 53,565 99,203 429,826 49,367

104年 465,529 313,292 53,186 99,051 460,261 54,635

105年 472,751 330,162 48,073 94,516 466,444 60,942

106年 482,117 341,420 47,687 93,010 478,703 64,356

107年 477,483 343,938 43,450 90,095 477,624 64,215

108年 461,960 331,448 43,643 86,869 461,041 65,134

109年 449,446 318,597 45,329 85,520 450,595 63,985

110年 407,426 294,419 41,998 71,009 399,019 72,392

111年 455,594 330,231 46,033 79,330 446,326 81,660

112年 483,136 357,492 49,360 76,284 471,623 93,173

112年12月 42,545 32,016 4,222 6,307 44,244 93,173

113年1月 45,780 34,488 4,895 6,397 41,040 97,913

113年2月 31,884 23,486 3,646 4,752 32,386 97,411

113年1-2月 77,664 57,974 8,541 11,149 73,426 97,411

本年累計與上年同期比較(%) 16.12 16.52 27.38 6.99 17.60 13.13
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